
S.N
O. PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR  147/2002 01/04/25 11/04/25 22/04/25 END 3
2 WARDHA 573/2002 16/04/25 END 1
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 02/04/25 16/04/25 END 2
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 02/04/25 16/04/25 END 2
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 END 0
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 03/04/25 08/04/25 25/04/25 END 3
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 08/04/25 15/04/25 29/04/25 END 3
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 04/04/25 19/04/25 END 2
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 02/04/25 16/04/25 28/04/25 END 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 02/04/25 09/04/25 17/04/25 END 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
12 UDHNA 387/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
14 UMRA 389/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
15 VARACHA 390/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 07/04/25 17/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 07/04/25 16/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
18 VALSAD 395/2023 07/04/25 16/04/25 23/04/25 29/04/25 END 4
19 MORBI 1545/2003 09/04/25 19/04/25 28/04/25 END 3
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 04/04/25 16/04/25 END 2
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 04/04/25 16/04/25 28/04/25 END 3
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 04/04/25 16/04/25 29/04/25 END 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

65

DAILY COURT DATES

APRIL

GRAND TOTAL



S.N
O. PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 02/05/25 14/05/25 END 2
2 WARDHA 573/2002 05/05/25 23/05/25 END 2
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 END 0
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 END 0
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 07/05/25 END 1
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 05/05/25 END 1
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 17/05/25 END 1
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 07/05/25 14/05/25 END 2
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 09/05/25 22/05/25 END 2

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 02/05/25 07/05/25 16/05/25 END 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 14/05/25 END 1
12 UDHNA 387/2023 14/05/25 END 1
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 14/05/25 END 1
14 UMRA 389/2023 14/05/25 END 1
15 VARACHA 390/2023 14/05/25 END 1
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 14/05/25 END 1
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 20/05/25 26/05/25 END 2
18 VALSAD 395/2023 20/05/25 26/05/25 END 2
19 MORBI 1545/2003 05/05/25 26/05/25 END 2
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 02/05/25 07/05/25 16/05/25 END 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 06/05/25 15/05/25 END 2
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 09/05/25 22/05/25 END 2
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

33

DAILY COURT DATES

MAY

GRAND TOTAL



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 02/06/25 16/06/25 26/06/25 END 3
2 WARDHA 573/2002 18/06/25 END 1
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 20/06/25 END 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 20/06/25 END 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 END 0
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 16/06/25 END 1
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 25/06/25 30/06/25 END 2
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 11/06/25 END 1
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 02/06/25 12/06/25 19/06/25 26/06/25 END 4

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 04/06/25 12/06/25 19/06/25 26/06/25 END 4
11 ANAND 361/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
12 UDHNA 387/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
14 UMRA 389/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
15 VARACHA 390/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 11/06/25 24/06/25 END 2
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 02/06/25 09/06/25 16/06/25 24/06/25 30/06/25 END 5
18 VALSAD 395/2023 02/06/25 09/06/25 16/06/25 24/06/25 30/06/25 END 5
19 MORBI 1545/2003 END 0
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 04/06/25 12/06/25 19/06/25 26/06/25 END 4
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 02/06/25 13/06/25 20/06/25 30/06/25 END 4
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 02/06/25 12/06/25 19/06/25 26/06/25 END 4
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

52

DAILY COURT DATES

JUNE

GRAND TOTAL



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/07/25 08/07/25 18/07/25 END 3
2 WARDHA 573/2002 11/07/25 22/07/25 23/07/25 END 3
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 23/07/25 END 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 23/07/25 END 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 17/07/25 END 1
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 03/07/25 11/07/25 END 2
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 07/07/25 14/07/25 21/07/25 28/07/25 END 4
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 02/07/25 14/07/25 END 2
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 END 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 END 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
12 UDHNA 387/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
14 UMRA 389/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
15 VARACHA 390/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 30/07/25 END 4
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 07/07/25 14/07/25 21/07/25 29/07/25 END 4
18 VALSAD 395/2023 07/07/25 14/07/25 21/07/25 25/07/25 30/07/25 END 5
19 MORBI 1545/2003 05/07/25 14/07/25 END 2
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 END 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 END 3
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 04/07/25 11/07/25 18/07/25 END 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

67

DAILY COURT DATES

JULY

GRAND TOTAL



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/08/25 11/08/25 16/08/25 19/08/25 21/08/25 END 5
2 WARDHA 573/2002 06/08/25 12/08/25 14/08/25 18/08/25 21/08/25 25/08/25 28/08/25 END 7
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 20/08/25 END 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 20/08/25 END 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 END 0
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 END 0
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 01/08/25 04/08/25 07/08/25 12/08/25 18/08/25 25/08/25 30/08/25 END 7
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 05/08/25 18/08/25 19/08/25 END 3
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 01/08/25 08/08/25 20/08/25 END 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 01/08/25 08/08/25 20/08/25 END 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
12 UDHNA 387/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
14 UMRA 389/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
15 VARACHA 390/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 13/08/25 29/08/25 END 2
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 04/08/25 11/08/25 18/08/25 25/08/25 END 4
18 VALSAD 395/2023 06/08/25 11/08/25 18/08/25 25/08/25 END 4
19 MORBI 1545/2003 07/08/25 11/08/25 21/08/25 22/08/25 30/08/25 END 5
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 01/08/25 08/08/25 20/08/25 END 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 01/08/25 08/08/25 20/08/25 END 3
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 01/08/25 08/08/25 20/08/25 END 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

64

DAILY COURT DATES

AUGUST

GRAND TOTAL



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 02/09/25 04/09/25 09/09/25 16/09/25 26/09/25 END 5
2 WARDHA 573/2002 04/09/25 08/09/25 11/09/25 15/09/25 18/09/25 23/09/25 25/09/25 29/09/25 8
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 23/09/25 END 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 23/09/25 END 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 25/09/25 END 1
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 02/09/25 END 1
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 08/09/25 15/09/25 23/09/25 30/09/25 END 3
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 END 0
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 02/09/25 15/09/25 30/09/25 END 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 02/09/25 15/09/25 30/09/25 END 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
12 UDHNA 387/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
14 UMRA 389/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
15 VARACHA 390/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 22/09/25 30/09/25 END 4
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 15/09/25 22/09/25 26/09/25 END 5
18 VALSAD 395/2023 02/09/25 08/09/25 15/09/25 22/09/25 26/09/25 END 5
19 MORBI 1545/2003 04/09/25 12/09/25 17/09/25 19/09/25 25/09/25 END 5
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 02/09/25 15/09/25 30/09/25 END 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 02/09/25 15/09/25 30/09/25 END 3
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 02/09/25 15/09/25 30/09/25 END 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

74

DAILY COURT DATES

SEPTEMBER

GRAND TOTAL



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/10/25 14/10/25 17/10/25 31/10/25 4
2 WARDHA 573/2002 04/10/25 09/10/25 13/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25 28/10/25 30/10/25

NEXT DATE 
ON  

NOVEMBER
7

3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 0
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 0
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 31/10/25 1
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 09/10/25 1
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 07/10/25 13/10/25 16/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25 5
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 0
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 07/10/25 16/10/25 30/10/25 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 07/10/25 16/10/25 2
11 ANAND 361/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 30/10/25 4
12 UDHNA 387/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 30/10/25 4
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 31/10/25 4
14 UMRA 389/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 30/10/25 4
15 VARACHA 390/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 30/10/25 4
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 31/10/25 4
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 31/10/25 4
18 VALSAD 395/2023 03/10/25 07/10/25 14/10/25 31/10/25 4
19 MORBI 1545/2003 03/10/25 09/10/25 14/10/25 16/10/25 27/10/25 30/10/25 6
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 07/10/25 16/10/25 2
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 07/10/25 16/10/25 2
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 07/10/25 16/10/25 30/10/25 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

68

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

GRAND TOTAL

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  DECEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

DAILY COURT DATES

OCTOBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  NOVEMBER



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/11/25 03/11/25 11/11/25 17/11/25 21/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 4
2 WARDHA 573/2002 03/11/25 06/11/25 10/11/25 13/11/25 17/11/25 20/11/25 24/11/25 27/11/25 5
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 25/11/25 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 25/11/25 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 0
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 17/11/25 1
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 07/11/25 12/11/25 17/11/25 20/11/25 26/11/25 29/11/25 3
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 0
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 01/11/25 07/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 4
11 ANAND 361/2023 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3
12 UDHNA 387/2023 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 07/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 3
14 UMRA 389/2023 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3
15 VARACHA 390/2023 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 07/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 3
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 07/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 3
18 VALSAD 395/2023 07/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 3
19 MORBI 1545/2003 01/11/25 03/11/25 07/11/25 15/11/25 18/11/25 24/11/25 4
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 01/11/25 11/11/25 18/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 01/11/25 11/11/25 14/11/25 20/11/25 27/11/25 4
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 06/11/25 13/11/25 21/11/25 28/11/25 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

60

NEXT DATE ON  DECEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  DECEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  JANUARY

GRAND TOTAL

DAILY COURT DATES

NOVEMBER

NEXT DATE ON  DECEMBER



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/12/25 03/12/25 06/12/25 09/12/25 12/12/25 15/12/25 26/12/25 7
2 WARDHA 573/2002 01/12/25 04/12/25 08/12/25 11/12/25 17/12/25 23/12/25 6
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 22/12/25 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 22/12/25 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 03/12/25 1
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 0
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 04/12/25 09/12/25 17/12/25 22/12/25 30/12/25 4
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 0
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 05/12/25 10/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 06/12/25 10/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 05/12/25 12/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
12 UDHNA 387/2023 05/12/25 12/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 04/12/25 11/12/25 18/12/25 30/12/25 4
14 UMRA 389/2023 05/12/25 12/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
15 VARACHA 390/2023 05/12/25 12/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 04/12/25 11/12/25 18/12/25 30/12/25 4
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 04/12/25 11/12/25 18/12/25 30/12/25 4
18 VALSAD 395/2023 04/12/25 11/12/25 18/12/25 30/12/25 4
19 MORBI 1545/2003 0
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 06/12/25 08/12/25 10/12/25 20/12/25 30/12/25 4
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 06/12/25 12/12/25 18/12/25 30/12/25 4
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 05/12/25 12/12/25 19/12/25 29/12/25 3
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

65

NEXT DATE ON  
FFEBURUARY

NEXT DATE ON  JANUARY

GRAND TOTAL

DAILY COURT DATES

DECEMBER



S.
NO PLACE NAME

CASE NO / 
FILING NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TOTAL 
DATES

1 NAGPUR 147/2002 01/01/26 06/01/26 08/01/26 12/01/26 4
2 WARDHA 573/2002 01/01/26 05/01/26 08/01/26 14/01/26 4
3 (EOW)  412 412/2007 13/01/26 1
4 (EOW) 200 200/2005 13/01/26 1
5 (EOW) 324 324/2002 0
6 CBI – MUMBAI 83/2002 05/01/26 27/01/26 2
7 OSMANABAD 398/2002 06/01/26 15/01/26 2
8 AMRAVATI 847/2002 0
9 PUNE VISHRAMBAG 255/2002 01/01/26 09/01/26 17/01/26 3

10 PUNE PIMPRI 256/2002 01/01/26 08/01/26 16/01/26 3
11 ANAND 361/2023 09/01/26 17/01/26 2
12 UDHNA 387/2023 09/01/26 17/01/26 2
13 ADAJAN 388/2023 08/01/26 16/01/26 2
14 UMRA 389/2023 09/01/26 17/01/26 2
15 VARACHA 390/2023 09/01/26 17/01/26 2
16 GANDEVI 396/2023 08/01/26 16/01/26 2
17 NAVSARI 399/2023 08/01/26 16/01/26 2
18 VALSAD 395/2023 08/01/26 16/01/26 2
19 MORBI 1545/2003 05/01/26 20/01/26 2
20 PATIALA HOUSE 480/2023 01/01/26 09/01/26 17/01/26 3
21 SAROJINI NAGAR 266/2023 08/01/26 16/01/26 2
22 BHAT PARA 318/2023 09/01/26 17/01/26 2
23 SONAR PUR 0
24 ALIPORE 0

45GRAND TOTAL

 

JANUARY

NEXT DATE ON  
FFEBURUARY



S.
NO

.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

TOTAL 
DATES

1 02/04/25 24/04/25 END 2
2 22/05/25 END 1
3 10/06/25 12/06/25 END 2
4 04/07/25 21/07/25 END 2
5 12/08/25 END 1
6 08/09/25 24/09/25 END 2
7 10/10/25 END 1
8 14/11/25 20/11/25 END 2
9 08/12/25 19/12/25 END 2
10 07/01/26 21/01/26 2

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

DAILY COURT DATES

MAHA P I D (8/2019)

APRIL TO SEPTEMBER

MONTHS NAME


